
©ceramicaflaminiaspa - All rights reserved. Unauthorized copying, publication, reproduction as well as partial reproduction are prohibited

sizes in mm Please consider a 2% tolerance on indicated measurements

july 2024

6  L

3 L

38
0 

- 
40

0

art. BSGE
cassetta interna 
Oli (in dotazione)
Oli inner cistern
(included in the box)

connessione di scarico 
a parete (non inclusa)
wc wall drainage connector
(not included)

foro pulsante di scarico
push button hole

pulsante di scarico
push button hole

art. BSGE
cassetta interna 
Oli (in dotazione)
Oli inner cistern
(included in the box)
            

ingresso acqua di carico
(attacco 1/2")
water inlet (connector 1/2”)

ingresso wc acqua
di scarico
wc water inlet

allaccio scarico 
del vaso a parete
wall drainage
connection for wc

vista zenitale / zenital view

vista frontale parete / wall frontal viewsezione longitudinale / section sezione longitudinale / section

22
5

36
0

18
0

36
0

98
5

38
0

40
51

0

270

34530

37 37

30

510130
640

41
5

18
0/

22
5

110

art. LKR40
raccordo eccentrico 
in dotazione con il Wc
eccentric adaptor
included with Wc

43
0

WALL TRAP (S) pag. 1/3

Niagara
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TR38 + QUICK Wc btw goclean® (QK117G)
Monoblock cistern with floor trap (OLI 3-6 lt flushing system art. BSGE 
and drainage connector for floor trap art. TR38CON included)

Complements:

103 x 17,5 x 44 cm 1228,3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/collection/niagara/

Astra wc back to wall goclean (AS117G)
App wc back to wall goclean (AP117G)
Link wc back to wall goclean (LK117G)
Play wc back to wall gosilent (PY117S)
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TR38 + QUICK Wc btw goclean® (QK117G)
Monoblock cistern with floor trap (OLI 3-6 lt flushing system art. BSGE 
and drainage connector for floor trap art. TR38CON included)

Complements:

103 x 17,5 x 44 cm 1228,3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/collection/niagara/

Astra wc back to wall goclean (AS117G)
App wc back to wall goclean (AP117G)
Link wc back to wall goclean (LK117G)
Play wc back to wall gosilent (PY117S)
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